

## TP-Link Omada SM321B lähetin-vastaanotinmoduuli Valokuitu 1250 Mbit/s SFP

Tuotemerkki : TP-Link Tuoteperhe: Omada Tuotekoodi: SM321B

Tuotteen nimi: SM321B

TP-Link Omada SM321B. SFP-vastaanottimen tyyppi: Valokuitu, Tiedonsiirron enimmäisnopeus: 1250 Mbit/s, PCI-väylä: SFP. Tuotteen väri: Hopea. Tulojännite: 3.3 V. Sertifiointi: FCC, CE. Tuotteen leveys: 55,4 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 14,6 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 12,9 mm



Performance		Operational conditions	
SFP transceiver type * Maximum data transfer rate * Interface type * Single-mode fiber (SMF) supported Fiber cable diameters supported (core/cladding)	9/125 μm	Minimum operating temperature Maximum operating temperature Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H) Storage relative humidity (H-H)	0°C 70°C 0 - 70°C -40 - 85°C 10 - 90% 5 - 90%
Maximum transfer distance Tx wavelength (max) Rx wavelength (max) Digital Diagnostics Monitoring (DDM)	20000 m 1310 nm 1550 nm	<b>Weight &amp; dimensions</b> Width Depth Height	55.4 mm 14.6 mm 12.9 mm
Features		Packaging content	
Product colour	Silver	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
Hot-swap	✓	Packaging data	
Power		User guide	✓
Input voltage	3.3 V		
Certificates			
Certification	FCC, CE		

